Show #92421: Adco Show #2 (09/24/2021 -09/25/2021)

200. CoWN VAA: Novice All Around Go: 1 - Shown
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Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points
1 148 Gotcha This Time Susan Thomas 33.00
2 107 Colonel Smart Class Erica Tonso 29.00
3 119 Little Starry Stik Laura Bergroth 27.00
4 112 Berry Smart Shiner Mackenzie Armstrong 25.00
5 111 IT SPARKLES KENAI CALLIE JONES 2400
6 122 Ms Haida Quixote Jaxine Barhite 22.00
7 138 Four Chex Smart George Logan 16.00
8 135 Mino Holder Tammy Maas 15.00

9 136 Frosty Fritz Miss Cindy Sharpe 15.00
10 113 Stormy Bar None Greg Smith 14.00

:10
Owner's Name

Erica Tonso
Warrick Bergroth
Cintia Armstrong
CALLIE JONES
Jaxine Barhite
George Logan
Tammy Maas

George Or Cindy




Show #92421: Adco Show #2 (09/24/2021-09/25/2021)
201. CoWN VPLS: Novice Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 111 IT SPARKLES KENAI CALLIE JONES 7200 1000 CALLIE JONES
i 2 148 Gotcha This Time Susan Thomas 6900 9.00
{ 3 112 Berry Smart Shiner Mackenzie Armstrong 6900 800 Cintia Armstrong
i 4 119 Little Starry Stik Laura Bergroth 6800 7.00 Warrick Bergroth
! 5 113 Stormy Bar None Greg Smith 6650 600
s 6 107 Colonel Smart Class Erica Tonso 6250 500 Erica Tonso
7 122 Ms Haida Quixote Jaxine Barhite 6050 4.00 Jaxine Barhite
8 135 Mino Holder Tammy Maas 5050 300 TammyMaas
OP29 136 Frosty Frtz Miss Cindy Sharpe 6000 200 George Or Cindy
OP3+10 138 Four Chex Smart George Logan 6450 100 George Logan
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Place Back#

Show #92421: Adco Show #2 (09/24/2021-09/25/2021)
202. CoWN VRNN: Novice Reining Go: 1 - Shown

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

:10

Owner’'s Name

1
2
3
4
5
6

7
OP18

OoP29
OP2 10

119
148
122
107
136
112
135
113
1
138

Little Starry Stik
Gotcha This Time
Ms Haida Quixote
Colonel Smart Class
Frosty Fritz Miss
Berry Smart Shiner
Mino Holder

Stormy Bar None

IT SPARKLES KENAI
Four Chex Smart

Laura Bergroth
Susan Thomas
Jaxine Barhite

Erica Tonso

Cindy Sharpe
Mackenzie Armstrong
Tammy Maas

Greg Smith

CALLIE JONES

George Logan

Score Points
7050 10.00
6500 9.00
6400 800
6300 7.00
6150 600
60.00 500
5200 400
5750 300
5800 200
55.50 1.00

Warrick Bergroth

Jaxine Barhite
Erica Tonso
George Or Cindy
Cintia Armstrang

Tammy Maas

CALLIE JONES
George Logan
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Show #8247 Adco Show £2 (DS/24/2024-D9/25/2021)
203 ToWK VTRL Novice Tail Go: 7 - Shown 10

Pigabacd hwree o hame Fane~ s hamme Bcore Ponis | Dwmer's Kame
W Dot Tow Tene Sugar Toomas B 1Om
7 *E LS Sty Sir _zwz Bergrot: 7180 TO0 Warmox Begoly
1 e s Tuwrote sanme T 7180 00 Jaone Barhie
4 M7 Towns Smar Tass Encs Tonso #m 7B Tz Tomso
£ 13 Bery Smpc Shae Mackerze Armsirong 580 T CTmis Armstong
£ 138 Tou Ciev Gmar George Logar S 5 George Logan
T4 1T SFARILET KENA CALLE JONES B350 400 CTALLE JONES
£ 196 Frosy Tz Whes Cemgy Staarmps 250 300 George OrCmay
P 412 Siotmy Be Nooe Greg Gman 5000 ZOD
VPl 485 Mo riote Tammy Weas 4000 100 TammyWazs
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Show #92421: Adco Show #2 (09/24/2021-09/25/2021)
204. CoWN VWCH: Novice Working Cow Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner’s Name
1 107 Colonel Smart Class Erica Tonso 69.00 1000 Erica Tonso
2 138 Four Chex Smart George Logan 6850 900 George Logan
3 111 [T SPARKLES KENAI CALLIE JONES 6800 800 CALLIE JONES
4 135 Mino Holder Tammy Maas 6750 7.00 Tammy Maas
5 112 Bery Smart Shiner Mackenzie Armstrong 6700 600 Cintia Armstrong
6 148 Gotcha This Time Susan Thomas 67.00 5.00
7 136 Frosty Fritz Miss Cindy Sharpe 6500 400 George Or Cindy
8 113 Stormy Bar None Greg Smith 6450 3.00
9 122 Ms Hada Quixote Jaxine Barhite 6250 200 Jaxine Barhite

10 119 Little Starry Stik Laura Bergroth 6200 1.00 Warrick Bergroth




